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S.No Fellow Name 
Joining 

Date 
Name of the Institute Status 

Duration (DD-MM-YYYY) Rate Annual Grant Total Transaction 

From To Fellowship HRA Contingency Fellowship HRA Contingency  Number Date 

1 
Simranjeet Singh 

 
01-02-2023 

Indian Institute of Science, 

Bangalore 

RA-III 01-02-2025 31-01-2026 ₹ 67,000 27% ₹ 4,166.66 ₹ 8,04,000 ₹ 2,17,080 ₹ 50,000 ₹ 10,71,080 

ICICN32025033120239156 31-03-2025 

2 
Debolina Chakraborty 

 
01-02-2024 RA-II 01-02-2025 31-01-2026 ₹ 61,000 27% ₹ 4,166.66 ₹ 7,32,000 ₹ 1,97,640 ₹ 50,000 ₹ 9,79,640 

3 Rohan Narayan 01-02-2024 

RA-I 01-10-2024 31-01-2025 ₹ 58,000 27% ₹ 4,166.66 ₹ 2,32,000 ₹ 62,640 ₹ 16,667 ₹ 3,11,307 

RA-II 01-02-2025 31-01-2026 ₹ 61,000 27% ₹ 4,166.66 ₹ 7,32,000 ₹ 1,97,640 ₹ 50,000 ₹ 9,79,640 

4 
Sahana Vasudevan 

 

01-02-2023 

 

Institute for Stem Cell Science 

and Regenerative Medicine, 

Bangalore 

RA-III 01-02-2025 31-01-2026 ₹ 67,000 27% ₹ 4,166.66 ₹ 8,04,000 ₹ 2,17,080 ₹ 50,000 ₹ 10,71,080 ICICN32025033120239152 31-03-2025 

5 Hema Bhardwaj 27-01-2023 

Jawaharlal Nehru University, 

Delhi 

RA-III 27-01-2025 26-01-2026 ₹ 67,000 27% ₹ 4,166.66 ₹ 8,04,000 ₹ 2,17,080 ₹ 50,000 ₹ 10,71,080 

ICICN32025033120239155 31-03-2025 6 Nisha Shankhwar 20-01-2023 RA-III 20-01-2025 19-01-2026 ₹ 67,000 27% ₹ 4,166.66 ₹ 8,04,000 ₹ 2,17,080 ₹ 50,000 ₹ 10,71,080 

7 Rajani Singh 01-02-2023 RA-III 01-02-2025 31-01-2026 ₹ 67,000 27% ₹ 4,166.66 ₹ 8,04,000 ₹ 2,17,080 ₹ 50,000 ₹ 10,71,080 

8 Yambem Tenjing Singh 16-01-2023 

Manipur University, Manipur 

RA-III 16-01-2025 15-01-2026 ₹ 67,000 9% ₹ 4,166.66 ₹ 8,04,000 ₹ 72,360 ₹ 50,000 ₹ 9,26,360 

ICICN32025033120239153 31-03-2025 

9 Jonita Chongtham 01-02-2024 

RA-I 01-04-2024 31-01-2025 ₹ 58,000 9% ₹ 4,166.66 ₹ 5,80,000 ₹ 52,200 ₹ 41,667 ₹ 6,73,867 

RA-II 01-02-2025 31-01-2026 ₹ 61,000 9% ₹ 4,166.66 ₹ 7,32,000 ₹ 65,880 ₹ 50,000 ₹ 8,47,880 

10 Manisha Sharma 01-02-2023 

National Agri-Food 

Biotechnology Institute, 

Mohali, Punjab 

RA-III 01-02-2025 31-01-2026 ₹ 67,000 18% ₹ 4,166.66 ₹ 8,04,000 ₹ 1,44,720 ₹ 50,000 ₹ 9,98,720 ICICN32025033120239154 31-03-2025 

11 
Swati Agarwala 

 
01-02-2023 

Ashoka University, Sonepat, 

Haryana 

RA-III 

 
01-02-2025 31-01-2026 ₹ 67,000 9% ₹ 4,166.66 ₹ 8,04,000 ₹ 72,360 ₹ 50,000 ₹ 9,26,360 ICICN32025063020004330 30-06-2025 

12 Nyaton Kitnya 29-01-2024 
Ashoka University, Sonepat, 

Haryana 
RA-II 29-01-2025 28-01-2026 ₹ 61,000 9% ₹ 4,166.66 ₹ 7,32,000 ₹ 65,880 ₹ 50,000 ₹ 8,47,880 ICICN32025063020004330 30-06-2025 

13 
R Mankamna Kumari 

 
01-02-2023 

All Indian Institute of Medical 

Sciences, New Delhi 

RA-II 

 
01-04-2024 31-01-2025 ₹ 61,000 27% ₹ 4,166.66 ₹ 6,10,000 ₹ 1,64,700 ₹ 41,667 ₹ 8,16,367 ICICN32025063020004328 30-06-2025 

14 

 

Sahana Basu 

 
16-01-2023 

Central University of South 

Bihar, Gaya, Bihar 

 

RA-II 01-04-2024 15-01-2025 ₹ 61,000 18% ₹ 4,166.66 ₹ 5,78,516 ₹ 1,04,133 ₹ 39,516 ₹ 7,22,165 ICICN32025063020004329 30-06-2025 

Sahana Basu 

 
16-01-2023 

Central University of South 

Bihar, Gaya, Bihar 

 

RA-III 16-01-2025 15-01-2026 ₹ 67,000 18% ₹ 4,166.66 ₹ 8,04,000 ₹ 1,44,720 ₹ 50,000 ₹ 9,98,720 ICICN32025063020004329 30-06-2025 

15 
Adnan Shakeel 

 
26-01-2023 

CSIR-Indian Institute of 

Integrative Medicine, Srinagar, 

Jammu & Kashmir 

RA-III 26-01-2025 25-01-2026 ₹ 67,000 18% ₹ 4,166.66 ₹ 8,04,000 ₹ 1,44,720 ₹ 50,000 ₹ 9,98,720 ICICN32025063020004238 30-06-2025 

16 
Shagun Bali 

 
30-01-2023 

CSIR-Institute of Himalayan 

Bioresource Technology, 

Palampur, Himachal Pradesh 

RA-III 30-01-2025 29-01-2026 ₹ 67,000 9% ₹ 4,166.66 ₹ 8,04,000 ₹ 72,360 ₹ 50,000 ₹ 9,26,360 ICICN32025063020004239 30-06-2025 

17 Varsha Tirumalai 01-02-2023 
Indian Institute of Technology, 

Madras 
RA-III 01-02-2025 31-01-2026 ₹ 67,000 27% ₹ 4,166.66 ₹ 8,04,000 ₹ 2,17,080 ₹ 50,000 ₹ 10,71,080 ICICN32025063020004268 30-06-2025 

18 Prerna Singh 01-02-2022 
Indian Institute of Technology, 

Kanpur 
RA-III 01-02-2025 31-01-2026 ₹ 67,000 18% ₹ 4,166.66 ₹ 8,04,000 ₹ 1,44,720 ₹ 50,000 ₹ 9,98,720 ICICN32025063020004266 30-06-2025 

19 Muskan Jain 16-01-2023 

University of Delhi-South 

Campus, New Delhi 

 

RA-III 16-01-2025 15-01-2026 ₹ 67,000 27% ₹ 4,166.66 ₹ 8,04,000 ₹ 2,17,080 ₹ 50,000 ₹ 10,71,080 ICICN32025063020004185 30-06-2025 
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20 Aasim Majeed 29-01-2024 

Indian Institute of 

Integrative Medicine 

Jammu 

RA-II 29-01-2025 28-01-2026 ₹ 61,000 18% ₹ 4,166.66 ₹ 7,32,000 ₹ 1,31,760 ₹ 50,000 ₹ 9,13,760 

 

ICICN32025063020006187 

 

30-06-2025 

21 Akib Ali 01-02-2024 

North East Institute of 

Science and Technology 

Jorhat 

RA-II 01-02-2025 31-01-2026 ₹ 61,000 9% ₹ 4,166.66 ₹ 7,32,000 ₹ 65,880 ₹ 50,000 ₹ 8,47,880 ICICN32025063020006278 30-06-2025 

22 Anwesha Adhikary 24-01-2024 
Indian Institute of 

Technology Bombay 
RA-II 24-01-2025 23-01-2026 ₹ 61,000 27% ₹ 4,166.66 ₹ 7,32,000 ₹ 1,97,640 ₹ 50,000 ₹ 9,79,640 ICICN32025063020004269 30-06-2025 

23 K Rana 24-01-2024 

Dr. B.R.Ambekar Centre 

for Biomedical Research, 

New Delhi 

RA-II 24-01-2025 23-01-2026 ₹ 61,000 27% ₹ 4,166.66 ₹ 7,32,000 ₹ 1,97,640 ₹ 50,000 ₹ 9,79,640 ICICN32025063020004237 30-06-2025 

24 Mangala Hegde 29-01-2024 
Indian Institute of 

Technology Guwahati 
RA-II 29-01-2025 28-01-2026 ₹ 61,000 18% ₹ 4,166.66 ₹ 7,32,000 ₹ 1,31,760 ₹ 50,000 ₹ 9,13,760 ICICN32025063020004267 30-06-2025 

25 Paramita Bera 01-02-2024 

National Institute for 

Interdisciplinary Science 

and Technology, 

Thiruvananthapuram 

RA-II 01-02-2025 31-01-2026 ₹ 61,000 18% ₹ 4,166.66 ₹ 7,32,000 ₹ 1,31,760 ₹ 50,000 ₹ 9,13,760 ICICN32025063020006121 30-06-2025 

26 Shinjini Ray 01-02-2024 

Indian Institute of Science 

Education and Research 

Pune 

RA-II 01-02-2025 31-01-2026 ₹ 61,000 27% ₹ 4,166.66 ₹ 7,32,000 ₹ 1,97,640 ₹ 50,000 ₹ 9,79,640 ICICN32025063020006188 30-06-2025 

27 Sruthi Peesapati 01-02-2024 
Dr. Reddy's Institute of Life 

Sciences, Hyderabad 
RA-II 01-02-2025 31-01-2026 ₹ 61,000 27% ₹ 4,166.66 ₹ 7,32,000 ₹ 1,97,640 ₹ 50,000 ₹ 9,79,640 ICICN32025063020006189 30-06-2025 

28 Sushma Dagar 01-02-2024 
National Brain Research 

Centre Gurgaon 
RA-II 01-02-2025 31-01-2026 ₹ 61,000 27% ₹ 4,166.66 ₹ 7,32,000 ₹ 1,97,640 ₹ 50,000 ₹ 9,79,640 ICICN32025070420028023 04-07-2025 

29 Suhela Tyeb 01-02-2024 University Of Jammu RA-II 01-02-2025 31-01-2026 ₹ 61,000 18% ₹ 4,166.66 ₹ 7,32,000 ₹ 1,31,760 ₹ 50,000 ₹ 9,13,760 ICICN32025063020004188 30-06-2025 

30 Preeti Sarkar 09-12-2024 

North East Institute of 

Science and Technology, 

Assam 

RA -I 09-12-2024 08-12-2025 ₹ 58,000 9% ₹ 4,166.66 ₹ 6,96,000 ₹ 62,640 ₹ 50,000 ₹ 8,08,640 ICICN32025063020004186 30-06-2025 

31 Vineet Kumar 09-12-2024 
Central University of 

Rajasthan, Ajmer 
RA -I 09-12-2024 08-12-2025 ₹ 58,000 18% ₹ 4,166.66 ₹ 6,96,000 ₹ 1,25,280 ₹ 50,000 ₹ 8,71,280 ICICN32025063020004277 30-06-2025 

32 Yuvraj Indoliya 05-12-2024 University of Lucknow RA -I 05-12-2024 04-12-2025 ₹ 58,000 18% ₹ 4,166.66 ₹ 6,96,000 ₹ 1,25,280 ₹ 50,000 ₹ 8,71,280 ICICN32025063020004184 30-06-2025 

 

***** 


